 page 1 of 8 pages SPS-TD-APS-Overview-1107-e-0008.docx
APS series of 4-quadrant amplifiers
4-QUADRANT VOLTAGE / CURRENT AMPLIFIER
Fig. 1: 4-quadrant amplifier APS 1000
NEW: Constant current mode
The adjustable and desired output current is automatically regulated
and stabilized according to the user’s preferences, the only
limitation is the amplifier’s performance characteristic.

approx. dimensions (mm) 1467x1200x1050 1733x1200x1050 2044x1200x1050
Power Supply 19”, 42U 19”, 46U 19”, 46U
approx. dimensions (mm) 1866x600x1050 2044x600x1050 2044x800x1050
Weight Amplifier (approx.)
Power Supply (approx.)
On request On request On request
On request On request On request
 page 8 of 8 pages SPS-TD-APS-Overview-1107-e-0008.docx
APS SERIES ADD-ONS AND OPTIONS
Options
OPT.01 IEEE488
OPT.02 RS232 RS232, RS485
  USB Host, USB Device on request
OPT.05 U/I monitor Galvanically isolated BNC plugs for monitoring voltage and
current (includes OPT.14.5)
NT.11.33 Additional voltage range 0 … 33Vrms (±47VDC )
NT.11.36 Additional voltage range 0 … 36Vrms (±51VDC )
NT.11.56 Additional voltage range 0 … 56Vrms (±79VDC )
NT.11.60 Additional voltage range 0 … 60Vrms (±85VDC )
NT.11.150 Additional voltage range 0 … 150Vrms (±212VDC )
NT.11.570DC Additional DC-voltage range 0 … +570VDC
NT.11.630DC Additional DC-voltage range 0 … +630VDC
OPT.13.30 Special frequency range DC … 30kHz (-3dB)
OPT.14 External input 0 … VExtMax
  VExtMax is adjustable between ±2Vp … ±25Vp
  OPT.14 includes a digital input filter: